

DASHRATH PASWAN HOUSE (TALABPAR) TO

~~Arvind~~ ^{Arvind} PASWAN

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~NOBLE~~ ^{NOBLE} ~~Arvind~~ ^{Arvind} PASWAN

DIVISION

સાઉથવેસ્ટ સુબ-ડિવિઝન સુબ-ડિવિઝન

JAI MAH BHAGWATI

MB.No-897

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cost

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & fixing					
@ Bench mark Pillar 01 Nos					
V.T.M.P. - 04					
@ 4378.31					4378.00
② Reference pillar					
01 Nos V.T.M.P. - 04					
@ 7074.84					7075.00
③ P/V clearing & grubbing of Road					
0.76 Ha V.T.M.P. - 04					
@ 75573.34					19649.00
③ P/V Excavation for Roadway					
40m ³ V.T.M.P. - 04					
@ 103.96					4158.00
④ Const. of subgrad & shoulder					
92.96 m ³ V.T.M.P. - 04					
@ 764.63					74600.00
⑤ Const. of GSB - I					
53.18 m ³ V.T.M.P. - 04					
@ 7836.75					150858.00
⑥ Const. of WBM - II					
105.074 V.T.M.P. - 05					
@ 4344.27					456470.00
⑦ providing and laying Duct pipe					
20 BM V.T.M.P. - 05					
@ 1038.24					20765.00
⑧ Const. of Unreinforce cement concrete pavement.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
776.44 m ³ VTMP — 07					
② 7741.09					1639677.00
⑨ P/U Fixing					
ii km stone					
02 NOS VTMP — 08					
② 2711.40					5473.00
⑩ 200m stone					
01 NOS VTMP — 08					
② 784.47					784.00
⑪ P/U Fixing Log, citizen & Maintenance Board					
04 NOS VTMP — 08					
② 11360.38					45441.00
⑪ P/U Fixing Boundary Pillar					
04 NOS VTMP — 08					
② 744.49					7978.00
⑫ P/U Fixing Traffic sign					
ii 600mm equilateral					
04 NOS VTMP — 08					
② 4133.86					16535.00
iii 600mm circular					
02 NOS VTMP — 08					
② 5557.59					11115.00
iii 600x450mm Rectangular					
05 NOS VTMP — 08					
② 5411.85					27059.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/U Road marking					
747m ³ VTMP - 08					
② 1005.35					74,396.60
(14) const of Embankment					
1048.80 VTMP - 09					
② 761.09					773831
					27,80,137
Add 18% GST			(+)		500474.66
Add 1% L-LOSS			(+)		27801.37
Add S.F			(+)		48368.34
Total					33,56,731.60

Below 50%					16783.65
					33,39,947
less previous payment					-8,380.80
Net payable					25,01,866.60

Neeraj

11/11/2024

AE

Material statement

E/W = 1141.76 m³

Stone = 408.92 m³
Agg.

Stone screening = 44.35
Dust

sand = 101.09 m³

Continuation